FEDERACAD PARANAENSE DE AUTOMDEBILISMOD

I1a Et. Paranaense Velocidade Terra 2024

Kartcross

40 Treino Livre

Practice started at 15:30:11

Aut Municip Telemaco Borba/Pr 1,520 km
09/03/2024 15:30 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
(95) Douglas Rodrigues
1 1:31.457 +6.466 15:38:24.880
2 1:25.490 +0.499 15:39:50.370
3 1:24.992 +0.001 15:41:15.362
YN 1:24.991 | 15:42:40.353
(327) Luis Henrique
1 1:37.832 +11.608 15:42:11.182
P 1:26.224 | 15:43:37.406
3 1:27.400 +1.176 15:45:04.806
4 1:26.337 +0.113 15:46:31.143
(322) Marcello
1 1:49.003 +22.294 15:40:04.421
2 1:26.813 +0.104 15:41:31.234
3 1:27.517 +0.808 15:42:58.751
4 1:27.449 +0.740 15:44:26.200
5 1:26.709 15:45:52.909
(936) Pedrinho Moraes
1 1:34.591 +6.644 15:41:52.745
2 1:28.593 +0.646 15:43:21.338
3 15:44:49.285
4 1:29.564 +1.617 15:46:18.849
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